FRESH PIZZAS!

All Pizzas Made With Real Wisconsin Cheese.

12"
CHEESE S14
Piled high with Real Wisconsin cheese and our own sauce.
1 MEAT $16
Choose from Pepperoni, Sausage, and Canadian Bacon
2 MEAT $18
Choose from Pepperoni, Sausage, and Canadian Bacon
3 MEAT $20
Choose from Pepperoni, Sausage, and Canadian Bacon
BBQ CHICKEN $18
Topped With Chicken and BBQ Sauce
CHICKEN ALFREDO $18
Topped With Chicken and Alfredo Sauce
HAWAIIAN DELIGHT $18
Includes Pineapple and Canadian Bacon
REUBEN $18
Includes Swiss Cheese, Sauerkraut, & Canadian Bacon
CHICKEN BACON RANCH $18

Topped with Chicken, Bacon Pieces, and Ranch

14"
s17

S19

$21

$23

$21

$21

$20

$22

$22

16"
$20

$22

$24

$26

$24

$24

$24

$26

$26

HOURS
Wednesday - Sunday
11am - 8pm

Subs & Salads Coming Soon!

115-234-6531 - 322 NORTH MAIN STREET RICE LAKE, WI - KKPRICELAKE.COM

PIZZA MENU

Delicious Homemade Food For Kids Of Al Uges!

WE DELIVER!

CHICKEN DELUXE

Includes grilled chicken pieces, tomatoes, mushrooms, onions, and green
peppers, lightly covered with mild cheddar cheese.

DELUXE

Includes Sausage, Pepperoni, Mushrooms, Green Peppers, & Onions

JUMBO SUPREME

Includes sausage, pepperoni, mushrooms, green peppers, onions,
olives, & Canadian style bacon.

TACO

Special taco meat, mozzarella & mild cheddar cheese, black olives, green peppers,
onions, & crushed taco chips, Lettuce, tomatoes, taco sauce, & sour cream on the side.

BACON DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER

Topped with beef and bacon pieces.

DELUXE BACON DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER

Topped with beef, bacon pieces, onions, and pickles

VEGETARIAN

Includes mushrooms, olives, green peppers, tomatoes, and onions

DIETERS DELIGHT ON THIN CRUST

Light cheese, mushrooms, onions, green peppers, & fully covered
with sliced tomatoes.

BLT

Crunchy bacon with lettuce, tomato, & mayo on the side.

BUFFALO CHICKEN RANCH

Ranch sauce, cheese, and chicken with buffalo sauce drizzled on top.

**SPECIAL** 2 LITER FOR $2.50 WITH ANY 14" OR 16" PIZZA

5 Mile Radius Of Our Location
$20 Minimum Food Order
S5 Delivery Charge

12"
18

$19

$20

$20

$18
$20

§16

S16

$20

$18

CRUST OPTIONS

Regular or Thin

EXTRA TOPPINGS

VEGGIES
$1.50 Each

Green Olives
Black Olives
Green Peppers
Pineapple
Tomatoes
Onions
Mushrooms
Jalapeiios
Extra Sauce

14" 16"
§22 §26

$22 $26

$25 $29

MEATS & EXTRA CHEESE
$2.50 Each

Pepperoni

Sausage

Ham

Beef Topping

Canadian Bacon

Bacon Pieces

Grilled Chicken Strips

$24 $29

$22 $26
$24 $28

$20 $24

PIZZA BY
THE SLICE

One Slice: $4.75

Two Slices: $8.50

One Slice w/ Pop: $6.75
Two Slices w/ Pop: $9.75

**Available For

$20 $24

$23 $26

S21 $24

Dine In Or Pickup™*



